//\ Customer Order Date:
Custemer Ordar Number:
104000001275
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Pt¥ Ltd t/a KWV 1109_94156
Bo Suider Paar)l, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Re%. ’:ch;i N: 2041121/0021681'?89323/ 07
a e o ; .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gro§§XY9mht. $939.954kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

15

501185
501405
901406
901395
901032
901155
900170
900087
900144
900105
901178
900488
900419
901314
9501365

901512

700026548
700025944
700025245
700025956
700025233
700026325
700026295
700026297
700024645
700026555
700022639
700026441
700026438
700026456
700026457

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIE

700026646

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
KWV 12¥r 01d Brandy 6(1x750ml)}

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml

Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon ¢
Ponchos
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
wWild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {12x7

Tequila Caramel 6x750ml

D:

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

CSs
cs
Ccs
cs
CSs
Cs
cs
CS
CcSs
CS
cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs

cs

OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za

6 x 750 2.0 470.58

150 = 20 20.0 | 1,550.0C

150 x 20 2.0 1,550.00

150 x 20 1.0 |1.550.00

24 %= 275 40.0 273.2¢

6 x 750 1.0 2,277.24

12 x 200 2.0 598.68

12 x 200 2.0 629.1¢

6 x 750 1.0 385.02

6 x 750 2.0 3B85.02

6 x 750 2.0 1,556.5%4

6 x 1000¢ 5.0 820.26

12 x 750 3.0 1,363.44

12 x 750 1.0 1,363.44

12 x 750 1.0 1,363.44

12 x 750 3 Item reject

quwor,R ers Dur
IEFED
Signpd

450.81

=ed - No dtock

Dan

4.20 901.63 135.24 1,03¢6.87
5.20 1,469.40 29,388.00 4,408.19 33,796.159
5.20 1,469.40 2,938.80 440.82 3,379.62
5.20 1,469%.40 1,469.40 220.41 1,689.81
273.20 1¢,928.00 1,639.20 12,567.20

0.50 2,265.85 2,265.85 339.88 2,605.73
598.68 1,197.36 175.60 1,376.9¢

4.10 £03.36 1,206:73 181.01 1,387.74
385.02 385.02 57.75 442.77

385.02 770.04 115.51 885.55

7.00 1,447.95 2,895.91 434.39 3,330.30
0.60 815.34 4,076.69 611.50 4,688.19
1,363.44 4,090.32 §13.55 4,703.87

1,363.44 1,363.44 204.52 1,567.96

1,363.44 1,363.44 204,52 1,567.%6

g

- - | Liguor-Runner -Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

Delivered by

CLAIRWOQD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer _

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer .
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

| End nxt mth inv before 25th

currency: ZAR

Bank Details Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank: R

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




