

<b>Bill to:</b> ULTLAD ULTRA LIQUORS LADY SMITH IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD 324 KENDAHAR AVE SHOP1&2 LADYSMITH VAT REG NO: 4720105826	<b>Ship to:</b> ULTLAD ULTRA LIQUORS LADY SMITH IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD 324 KENDAHAR AVE SHOP1&2 LADYSMITH	 <b>ESTABLISHED 1918</b> Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	<b>Customer Order Date:</b> <b>Customer Order Number:</b> 104000001275 <b>KWV Order Number:</b> 110994156 <b>Loading Status:</b> Deliver <b>Gross Weight :</b> 939.954kg	<b>Document Type:</b> TAX INVOICE <b>Document No:</b> 0041160826 <b>Document Date:</b> 10.03.2025 <b>Delivery date:</b> 10.03.2025 <b>Page:</b> 1 of 1
---	---	--	---	---

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	2.0	470.58	4.20		450.81	901.63	135.24	1,036.87	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	20.0	1,550.00	5.20		1,469.40	29,388.00	4,408.19	33,796.19	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	2.0	1,550.00	5.20		1,469.40	2,938.80	440.82	3,379.62	
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	5.20		1,469.40	1,469.40	220.41	1,689.81	
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	40.0	273.20			273.20	10,928.00	1,639.20	12,567.20	
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS	6 x 750	1.0	2,277.24	0.50		2,265.85	2,265.85	339.88	2,605.73	
900170	700026295	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	2.0	598.68			598.68	1,197.36	179.60	1,376.96	
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	2.0	629.16	4.10		603.36	1,206.73	181.01	1,387.74	
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	385.02			385.02	385.02	57.75	442.77	
900105	700026555	Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6	CS	6 x 750	2.0	385.02			385.02	770.04	115.51	885.55	
901178	700022639	Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	1,556.94	7.00		1,447.95	2,895.91	434.39	3,330.30	
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	5.0	820.26	0.60		815.34	4,076.69	611.50	4,688.19	
900419	700026438	Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc	CS	12 x 750	3.0	1,363.44			1,363.44	4,090.32	613.55	4,703.87	
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44			1,363.44	1,363.44	204.52	1,567.96	
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffè Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44			1,363.44	1,363.44	204.52	1,567.96	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901512	700026646	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	3	Item rejected - No stock							

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed 

**RECEIVED**  
 DATE: 10/03/25  
 GRV: Mow  
 SIGN: \_\_\_\_\_  
 IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD  
 324 KENDAHAR AVE LADYSMITH 026.72

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b> Liquor-Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b> on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b> For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b> End next mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	--	---